Product data sheet

UNO5A

UNO5A

Carrier rails, univers,for enclosures ex depth = 160mm, L = 750mm, 2 pieces

Technical properties

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

750 mm

18 mm

750 mm

26.2 mm

not concerned

Yes



